"Accudemia

All-in-One Registration Import Example

(Required) (Required) (Required) (Required)

mST_NAILAST_NAI‘\ STDT_ID STUDENT_CITY2 ~ STATE2 712 STDT_EM/Phone  ||PRE coD Name || Section_Number CRN_KEY SHORT _NAME INST_ID  INSTRUCTOR_FIRST_NAME [INSTRUCTOR_LAST_NAME [INST_EMAIL

Teodora Bocevska DO0119111998 West |Oviedo  FL 32765 Teodora.E 321-214-(CPY 525 CPY-525|| AA 130541 [CPY-525] Counseling Theories and Proces - 130541 DO0091041 Derrick Paladino Derrick.Paladino@nla.edu
Teodora Bocevska DOD11911:998 West|Oviedo FL 32765 Teodora.B 321-214-|CPY 530 CPY-530|| AB 130543 [CPY-530] Theories of Personality - 130543 000010139 Samuel Sanabria Samuel,Sanabria@nla.edu
Teodora Bocevska DO0119111998 West |Oviedo  FL 32765 Teodora.B 321-214-(|CPyY 565 CPY-565|| AC 130547 [CPY-565] Individ/Group Assess & Treat - 130547 DO0093400 Linda Robertson Linda.Robertson@nla.edu
Juan  Bermude: D0014103:3747 Midv Oviedo  FL 32765 Juan.Bern 321-214-4|ECO 351 ECO-351([ AA 130718 [ECO-351] Economic Development - 130718 D000800S0 Kenna Taylor Kenna.Taylor@nla.edu
Juan Bermudez D0014103: 3747 Midv Oviedo  FL 32765 Juan.Bern 321-214-(BUS 375 BUS-375/| AB 130861 [BUS-375] Advertising & Promotion - 130861 D00039468 David Roberts David.Roberts@nla.edu
Alyinth  Bowen  D0014595830 6Th AvOviedo  FL 32765 Alyinth.Bc 321-214-4{MHR 510 MHR-51(| AC 130495 [MHR-510] Organizatnl Change & Devlopmnt - 130495 || D00010863 Edwin Mourino Edwin.Mourino@nla.edu
Alyinth  Bowen  D0014593(830 6Th AvOviedo  FL 32765 Alyinth.Bc321-214-§{MHR 505 MHR-50| AA 113010 [MHR-505] Training and Development - 113010 000063980 Robert Prescott Robert.Prescott@nla.edu
Karen  Blumenth D0016445(500 West | Oviedo  FL 32765 Karen.Blu 321-214-Q|ENY 220 ENV-22([[ AB 130848 [ENV-220] Field Botany with Lab - 130848 D00030918 William Grey William.Grey@nla.edu
Miriam  Aguirre  D001899%:1655 Pacif Oviedo  FL 32765 Miriam.Ag 321-214-4|PSY 101 PsY-101 ([ AC 130729 [PSY-101] Intro to Psycholagy - 130729 D00010988 Dianne Bennett Dianne.Bennett@nla.edu
Miriam ~ Aguirre  DO018995:1635 PafOvi 32765 Miriam.Ag 321-214- ENSUb]ﬁ&tH[ AA 130781 [EN iting Abgut:Food & Nutrition - 130781 D00010891 Meribeth Meribeth.Huebner@nla.edu
Yasmin  Ajouz  DO019558(2151 Hm&éni 32765 Yasmin.Aj 321-214-0JHIS A 311 HIS-311 || AB 130180 [HI erican Sexuality - 130180 D00094383 Claire mgﬂ'uctor Claire.Strom@nla.edu
Yasmin Ajouz  DO019558(2151 Hote Oviedo  FL 32765 Yasmin.Aj 321-214-4|S0C F q SOC-101{| AC 130338 [SOC-101] The Sociological Perspective - 130338 D00010489 Amy McClure Amy.McClure@nla.edu
Yasmin Ajouz  DO0019558(2151 Hote Oviedo FL 32765 Yasmin.Aj 321-214-4{MAT 103 MAT-10:f{ AA 130379 [MAT-103] Quantitative Reasoning - 130379 D00034304 Sheri Boyd Sheri.Boyd@nla.edu
Yasmin Ajouz  DO019558(2151 Hote Oviedo FL 32765 Yasmin.Aj 321-214-Q|ENG 160 ENG-16()| AB 130605 [ENG-160] Careers in Humanities - 130605 DO0099919 Jana Mathews Jana.Mathews@nla.edu
Frances Baumgard DO039011(4380 Alvar Oviedo  FL 32765 Frances.B: 321-214-4|PSy 101 PSY-101 [ AC 130729 [PSY-101] Intro to Psychology - 130729 000010388 Dianne Bennett Dianne.Bennett@nla.edu
Frances Baumgard DO039011(4380 Alvat Oviedo  FL 32765 Frances.Bi321-214-0|ENG 475 ENG-47z|| AA 130834 [ENG-475) Writing Minor Colloguy - 130834 D00018969 Philip Deaver Philip.Deaver@nla.edu
Lauren  Bradley DO041611(3889 Arist Oviedo FL 32765 Lauren.Br: 321-214-4|EDU 501 EDU-501)| AB 130675 [EDU-501] Socio Foundations Education - 130675 000010910 Harry McLaughlin Harry.McLaughlin@nla.edu
John Andy  D005031£:5343 Adot Qviedo  FL 32765 John.And 321-214-4|MLS 691 MLS-691|| AC 113080 [MLS-691] MLS Thesis Extension - 113080 DO0018484 Daniel Crozier Daniel.Crozier@nla.edu
Jose  Ayala MerD00511306474 El Ca Oviedo  FL 32765 Jose.Ayali 321-214-4{MPC 690 MPC-69If[ AA 130715 [MPC-690] Studio: Project/Presentation - 130715 D00080138 Robert Stephenson Robert.Stephenson@nla.edu
Kristin ~ Benbow D0051801:2575 Clain Oviedo  FL 32765 Kristin.Be 321-214-(|BIO 111 BIO-111|| AB 130805 [BIO-111] Human Genetics - 130805 DO0039486 Susan Walsh Susan.Walsh@nla.edu
Kristin -~ Benbow D0051801:2575 ClainQviedo  FL 32765 Kristin.Be 321-214-4fENY 215 ENV-215)| AC 130847 [ENV-215] Topic:Intro Ecol Restoration - 130847 DO00B3131 Melissa Kindle Melissa.Kindle@nla.edu

True statements about the about import example:
1.Student ID is repeated several times for each Class they are enrolled.

2.Instructor ID is repeated several times for each Class they teach.

3.Subject Area Name is used several times for each Class section they have.

4.

is used just to assign the Class to an existing term in Accudemia (if you

wanted to create the term it would require a start date and an end date column.)

*Required means if you want to create these items. To just assign them to each other simply use their primary key like student ID, instructor ID, CRN, Subject Area Name.
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